w w w . g o u l d f o . c o m
 This is the New Power of Gould!
08/05/03
1121 Benfield Blvd., Millersville, MD 21108
Toll Free: 800.54.GOULD
VOICE: 410.987.5600 FAX: 410.987.1201
EMAIL: info@gouldfo.com WEB: www.gouldfo.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

w w w . g o u l d f o . c o m
 This is the New Power of Gould!
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mux/Demux
DWDM  -___ - ___ ___- _1_ - ___ ___ - ___ ___ ____ - ___ ___ ___
For
A
th
… continued
100 GHz DWDM
U
# Channels
04
08
16
32
40
C
P
A
BB
C
D
E
Lead
Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0 m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
6
7
Start
Channel #
ITU
Chart, i.e.
C21
Mux Type
D=Demux
M=Mux
S = Single
device
 = Unimux
 custom options and addi
Phone: 1-410-987-5
Fax:     1-410-987-1
Web:    www.gould
ll data listed in this data sh
e right to revise or update
1= 9
hannel
Spacing
100GHz
tional in
600
201
fo.com
eet is sub
the data s
kg Type
A= 250µm
= 900 µm
C= 2mm
D=3mm
E = LGX
formation, please cont
jected to change witho